
 
PRODUCT INFORMATION 
 
Electronic Compact Scales 

 

90612-180305-Rev007-DS-en

Compact Scales – Series 90612 (approved available) 

 Large LCD-Display with backlight, 
height of digits 25mm 

 Easy-to-clean membrane keypad 

 Strong plastic housing 

 Stainless steel weighing plate 

 Protective cover for keypad and 
housing 

Weighing, Tare, Multitare 

 Tare adjustment and minus weighing 
mode to determine the weight oft he 
amount taken 

 Unit function: kg / g 

 Mains and rechargeable batteries: 
230V AC, rechargeable batteries with 
ca. 100 h working hour 

 Model –e with power supply unit, 
model 90612-30 with IEC power 
connector 

 
Note: If approved version (models –e) is needed, please order approval with the scale.  
Later approval isn’t possible! 

Technical Specifications 

Model 90612-6e 90612-15e 90612-30e 90612-30 

Art. No. 
2301 / 

2301OE 
2302 / 

2302OE 
2303 / 

2303OE 
2311 

Capacity 6 kg 15 kg 30 kg 30 kg 

Graduation 2 g 5 g 10 g 1 g 

Dimensions (WxDxH) 315 x 330 x 125 mm 

Weighing platform (WxD) 295 x 220 mm 

Dead weight 3.8 kg 

Power supply 
230 V (power supply unit)  

and rechargeable batteries 

230 V (IEC power 
connector) and 

rechargeable 
batteries 

Technical modifications might be due to technical improvements. 
-e = approved available // -OE = without approval, later approval isn’t possible 


